2020-21 School Psychologist Salary Schedule and Placement of New Hires

Base Pay Salary Schedule Range and Contract Days — Individual annual salaries are prorated based on FTE and number of

contract days.

1. School Psychologist Base Pay Salary Schedule Range: $52,600.00- $87,050.18 based on one (1) FTE at one

hundred ninety five (195 days).

2. Extended Contracts — School Psychologists contracted for more than the standard school psychologist contract
are determined by multiplying the per diem amount by the number of actual contracted days.

Current School Psychologist:
Current Salary

+ Additional Compensation (i.e. APLU, COVID-19 Training Stipend, etc.)

New School Psychologist Placement:

School Psychologists are initially placed according to experience. School Psychologists new to the District may be
granted up to 15 years of experience, provided the experience occurred within the last 20 years in accordance with the

MVEA Agreement.

Experience

$52,600.00

$53,678.45

$54,752.44

$55,973.91

$57,224.09

$58,500.99

$59,806.60

$61,140.91

$62,506.90

I |INO LW IN|FL|O

$63,902.59

=
o

$65,328.96

[uny
=

$66,787.99

=
N

$68,280.69

=
w

$69,803.07

=
H

$71,362.08

=
(2]

$72,954.75

Additional Compensation:
Type
Aligned Professional Development Stipend
COVID-19 Training Stipend

Amount
$450-900
$450-S1,350+

Payment
One-time Stipend(s)
One-time Stipend(s)



