2020-21 School Psychologist Salary Schedule and Placement of New Hires

Base Pay Salary Schedule Range and Contract Days – Individual annual salaries are prorated based on FTE and number of contract days.

- 1. School Psychologist Base Pay Salary Schedule Range: \$52,600.00- \$87,050.18 based on one (1) FTE at one hundred ninety five (195 days).
- 2. Extended Contracts School Psychologists contracted for more than the standard school psychologist contract are determined by multiplying the per diem amount by the number of actual contracted days.

Current School Psychologist:

Current Salary

+ Additional Compensation (i.e. APLU, COVID-19 Training Stipend, etc.)

New School Psychologist Placement:

School Psychologists are initially placed according to experience. School Psychologists new to the District may be granted up to 15 years of experience, provided the experience occurred within the last 20 years in accordance with the MVEA Agreement.

Experience		
0	\$52,600.00	
1	\$53,678.45	
2	\$54,752.44	
3	\$55,973.91	
4	\$57,224.09	
5	\$58,500.99	
6	\$59,806.60	
7	\$61,140.91	
8	\$62,506.90	
9	\$63,902.59	
10	\$65,328.96	
11	\$66,787.99	
12	\$68,280.69	
13	\$69,803.07	
14	\$71,362.08	
15	\$72,954.75	

Additional Compensation:

Туре	Amount	Payment
Aligned Professional Development Stipend	\$450-900	One-time Stipend(s)
COVID-19 Training Stipend	\$450-\$1,350+	One-time Stipend(s)